Date

September 13
October 4
October 24
November TBD
November 8
December 6
December TBD
January 10
January 23
February 7
February 26
March 6
March 20

April 10

May 1

July TBD

July 23
September TBD

Time
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
6-10 p.m.
5:30-8 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
4 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
6 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10-1 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10 a.m.
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Event

Parent meeting and Class

Officer Meeting and Class

Halloween Monster Bash (Fundraiser)

St. Jude Fashion Show Set Up (Service Project)
Officer Meeting and Class

Christmas Reflection Hour

Children’s Christmas Party (Service Project)
Officer Meeting and Class

Ice Skating Event (Social Event)

Officer Meeting and Class

St. Joseph’s Lenten Dinner (Fundraiser)
Lenten Reflection Hour

Palm Sunday Candles (Fundraiser)

Officer Meeting and Class

Officer Meeting and Class

National Youth Retreat

Cantigny Park Outing (Social Event)

OLL Annual Festival (Service Project)

Place

Church Classroom
Church Classroom
Church Hall
Rosemont Convention Center
Church Classroom
Church Classroom
Church Hall

Church Classroom
Downtown Chicago
Church Classroom
Church Hall

Church Hall

Church

Church Classroom
Church Classroom
TBD

Wheaton

Church



